

pachet 9756

I.D.: 98662788

Data publicarii	10.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.030,15 RON - 1.030,15 RON

Descriere: 1 5000722 IPSOS RIG. SUPER 25KG 1,00 BUC 79,69 79,69 19 15,15 2 7057394 FURTUN DE GRADINA FLORA 1/2 R15 1,00 BUC 104,19 104,19 19 19,81 3 5007249 SAVANA ULTRAREZIST BAIE & BUCATARIE 4 L 1,00 BUC 142,02 142,02 19 26,98 4 2000247 NIPLU 280 2 ZN BM 3,00 BUC 18,90 56,70 19 10,77 5 3000235 TEU 130 2 ZN BM 1,00 BUC 37,02 37,02 19 7,03 6 2007699 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 2-1/2 ZN BM 2,00 BUC 19,57 39,13 19 7,43 7 2000252 RAC OLANDEZ FIL INT-EXT 331 2 ZN BM 1,00 BUC 62,66 62,66 19 11,91 8 2020150 SET GARNITURI CAUCIUC 2 RAC OL 2 BUC 1,00 SET 4,71 4,71 19 0,89 9 2007521 RACORD RAPID QI 2 " 1,00 BUC 122,69 122,69 19 23,31 10 1059768 SET 10 LAME CUTTER SK2H 900640 3,00 SET 11,54 34,61 19 6,58 11 7027412 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4" 2,00 BUC 20,09 40,17 19 7,63 12 7027411 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2" 2,00 BUC 17,57 35,13 19 6,67 13 6002006 SURUB AUTOF.CAP INECAT DIN7504P 4,2X45ZA 2,00 CUT 71,43 142,86 19 27,14 14 6060580 PLACUTA PRINDERE PROF.MET.150X150X8MM 5,00 BUC 20,59 102,94 19 19,56 15 5011988 GLETIERA INOX 6X6 HOLZ LEMN 13X27CM,332 1,00 BUC 25,63 25,63 19 4,87
